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СШОР ЦСКА
2005 г.р. (мин

и-футбол)

Голы

№12, Козма Максим, 11 минута
№7, Антипин Анатолий, 17 минута

№10, Самошкин Вячеслав, 36 минута
№31, Монаков Денис, 50 минута
№13, Руденский Егор, 57 минута

№12, Козма Максим, 59 минута, Пенальти

№8, Вуколов Павел, 2 минута
№19, Боготов Темирлан, 3 минута
№11, Легостаев Станислав, 10 минута
№3, Тарасов Дмитрий, 14 минута
№44, Снятков Николай, 26 минута
№30, Модников Николай, 30 минута
№10, Кудяков Кирилл, 32 минута
№17, Казаков Степан, 39 минута
№30, Модников Николай, 42 минута
№99, Ивашкин Артем, 46 минута

Предупреждения

№23, Баранов Алексей, 12', Неспортивное
поведение

№10, Самошкин Вячеслав, 52', Неспортивное
поведение

Удаления

Судейская бригада

  Главный судья:  Рыбаков Роман

  Второй судья:  Рустамов Дилшод
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Полевые игроки
Футболка черная
Гетры черные

Вратари
Футболка зеленая
Гетры зеленые

СШОР
ЦСКА 2005
г.р. (мини-
футбол)

Полевые игроки
Футболка
Гетры

Вратари
Футболка
Гетры

Состав команд

Замены

№ Фамилия Имя № мин

1 Острецов Михаил

3 Созонов Егор

7 Антипин Анатолий

9 Диденко Иван

10 Самошкин Вячеслав

11 Букарев Никита

12 Козма Максим

13 Руденский Егор

15 Рыбальченко Владислав

16 Устинов Андрей

17 Илларионов Даниил

18 Медников Никита

19 Химич Виталий

23 Баранов Алексей

24 Волков Илья

29 Рыбальченко Дмитрий

31 Монаков Денис

77 Канахин Никита

Замены

№ Фамилия Имя № мин

3 Тарасов Дмитрий

7 Мамедов Нихад

8 Вуколов Павел

9 Селин Федор

10 Кудяков Кирилл

11 Легостаев Станислав

12 Асаилов Габриэль

15 Табунщик Даниил

16 Раевский Андрей

17 Казаков Степан

18 Ермаков Денис

19 Боготов Темирлан

20 Наместников Данила

21 Айвазов Григорий

30 Модников Николай

33 Сущев Кирилл

44 Снятков Николай

99 Ивашкин Артем

Официальные лица



Рыженков А. П.
Тренер

Малыгин М. В.
тренер
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